
 

Spencer SX  
Scoop stretcher 3 blades with 3 belts 

 
 

Technical details 

 

Material 

Weight 

Load capacitiy 

Height 

Width 

Minimum length 

Maximum length 

Folded length 

Finishing 

 

 

 

 
Latex free 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Aluminium 

9.9 Kg 

170 kg 

65 mm 

435 mm 

1665 mm 

2168 mm 

1200 mm 

Anodized  
 

 
 
 
 
 

ST05006A Spencer SX grey 
 

 
SPENCER SX is a device which enables the lifting and loading for 
a patient onto immobilising or transport devices such as spinal 
boards, vacuum mattresses or transport stretchers.  
 
It is essential for the loading trauma patients by two rescuers: with 
use of this device patient can be picked up without changing 
position and the trunk and limbs can maintain the supine position 
while loading.  
 
The structure and mechanism of the SPENCER SX offer 
maximum reduction of the movement required.  
The SPENCER SX does not offer any type of isolation.  
No action on behalf of the patient is expected. 
 
This model is supplied with three belts. 
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